
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Vipul Plastocrafts Private Limited  Date of Commencement of LiquidaƟon : 23-Oct-23 List of  Stakeholders as on: 20-Jan-24

Annexure - 8 List of  Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees  and  Government Dues)
(Amount in Rs.)

Date of 
Receipt

Amount Claimed Amount of 
Claim Admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount 
covered by 
lien or 
attachment 
pending 
disposal

Whether lien 
/ attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

1 Trimurti Plast 
Containers Private 
Limited

18-Dec-23 29,86,904           29,29,205           Operatio
nal

- N. A. - - 0.65% - - 57,699         -

2
OC Specialities Pvt. 
Ltd. 04-Jan-24 33,64,099           33,64,099           

Operatio
nal

- N. A. - - 0.74% - - - - Claim under 
verification

3

Overseas Polyments 
Pvt. Ltd.

04-Jan-24 42,79,334           42,79,334           

Operatio
nal

- N. A. - - 0.94% - - - - Claim under 
verification

4
Trimurti Services

CIRP
24,38,426         24,38,426         

Operatio
nal

- N. A. - - 0.54% - - - -

Total 1,30,68,763        1,30,11,064        - - 2.87% - - 57,699         -

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set 

off

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl. 
No.

Name of Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contigent 

claim


